Designed for all types of Rov's, Auv's and
Manned Submersibles
 SubSea AC/DC Electric and Hydraulic Thrusters
 AUV Propulsor and Fin Actuator Modules
 Manned SubSea Propulsion Systems
 Pump Jet Propulsion Systems
 Electric Podded Propulsors
 Integrated Electric/Hydraulic Power Modules

Weight in
Air
(Kg)
Leg Weight
Weight in
Water
(Kg)
Leg Weight
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
(Bar)
Motor
Capacity
(cc/rev)
HPT230 210 Kgf 230 12.2 8.7 350 10
HPT300 360 Kgf 300 14.3 7.3 300 23 & 32
HPT380 415 Kgf 380 22.8 18.4 300 45
HPT420 570 Kgf 420 25.7 15.7 300 63
HPT500 1075 Kgf 500 48.5 25.5 300 107 & 125
HPT750 1280 Kgf 750 142.4 74.5 400 160 & 180
HPT950 1500 Kgf 950 174.8 90.8 400 250
Thrust figures are "measured" with a type 19A Nozzle Profile at zero speed of
advance.
PT. Marine Propulsion Solutions                    Subsea Group                   Page 7 of 22
Hydraulic System Accessories: